Home » Leviton » LEVITON ODSMT-MDx Smart Multi Tech Wallbox Sensor Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  LEVITON ODSMT-MDx Smart Multi Tech Wallbox
Sensor
2  Product Information
3  Product Usage Instructions
4  Product Data
4.1  Description

Certifications FCC, ICC
Warranty Limited five-year warranty
Ordering Information
Smart Wallbox Sensors
Cat. No. Description
ODSMT-MDW Smart Multi-Tech Wallbox Sensor, App configurable; Auto-ON/Auto-OFF or manual-
ON/auto-OFF, neutral wire required, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz; White
ODSMT-MDI Smart Multi-Tech Wallbox Sensor, App configurable; Auto-ON/Auto-OFF or manual-
ON/auto-OFF, neutral wire required, 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz; Ivory
ODSKT-00E Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Black
ODSKT-00R Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Red
ODSKT-00G Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Gray
ODSKT-00I Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Ivory
ODSKT-00T Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Light Almond
ODSKT-00W Smart Switching Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, White
Note: Wallplate sold separately.
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery St, Tualatin, OR 97062 tel 800-736-6682 tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-
6004